Corner

Bressa
Satin Nickel 9W

BRESSA 0582

Satin Nickel 9W
Quicklink: Q19E6

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions
Depth
Length
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

GX53
Nickel
Zinc
P20

85mm
70mm
100mm

11w
240V

The Bressa cove light is ideal for location under kitchen cabinets where extra lumination of
worktop surfaces is required. It utilises a 9W compact fluorescent lamp to increase energy
efficiency.

Constructed from zinc and finished in satin nickel. This fitting is not dimming compatible
and is mains switching only. A 9W GX53 compact fluorescent lamp is available separately.




